State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.

(Association)

January 31, 2008

(Date)

LATS #88

Stable Foreman ERICK AGUIRRE is fined FIFTY DOLLARS ($50.00) for violation of

California Horse Racing Board rule 1874 (Disorderly Conduct — intoxication).

LIC: 270857 exp 09-2008

FINE PAID
BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




